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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

100m Flossenschwimmen Frauen

Lauf 1

Celine Mark

Marlene Kark

Helene Ott

Ilva Bachmann

Julia Walter
Dorothea Merschdorf
Jessica Falkenberg

uf 2

Valentina Trautwein
Brendlay Fischer
Nele Schittek
Anna-Lena Fellenberg
Jessica Lange

Cora Zicai

Lena Schupe

Ronja Zemmrich

Leticia Peter
Lynn Schilling
Marlene Heller
Jessica Becker
Amy-Alizee Diirrfeld
Sarah Golenia
Caroline Mdbius
Nele Quickert

uf 4

Farah Schillmdller
Lea Lichtenfeld
Kira-Lynn Walenta
Mathilda Hannes
Madleen Fichtelmann
Jette Orth
Jula Klesy
Tessa Wolff

uf 5

Jennifer Franzky

Clara Spiller

Anette Wehrmann

Paula Lewandowski
Charleen Konitzer

Josefine Neudorf-Blochwitz
Pauline Wesche

Lena Braun

Hanin Mohammedi
Aimee Joy Hecke
Joanna Schiller
Carolin Skotschke
Celine Kirchner
Jola Bardo
Rebecca Meisel
Annika Bernion
uf 7

Franziska Hubert
Livia Beier

Helene Lorenz
Anastasia Herbst
Marie Pollinger
Marie Scheerbaum
Antonia Zimmer
Annika Matthes
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2004
2001
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003

2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002

2003
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001

2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001

SSC Halle

SG Stahl Brandenburg
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
TC Harz

TC Bingen

SC HzweiO Jena

SSC Halle

TC Bingen

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein
SC Riesa

DJK-VfR Miilheim Saarn
SG Schwarzwald

DJK-VfR Miilheim Saarn
TC fez Berlin

TC Chemie Greiz

TC Jena

SSC Halle

TC Submarin P6Bneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen
TC Submarin PoBneck

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein

Tauchclub Heilbronn

SSC Halle
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg
TSC Rostock 1957

TC Bingen

TSC Rostock 1957

TC Submarin P6Bneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
TC Harz

TC fez Berlin

TC Submarin PoBneck
Tauchsport Débeln
TC Harz

Westricher Blubbis

TC fez Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig

TC Harz

DJK-VfR Miilheim Saarn
Tauchsportclub Erfurt
TC fez Berlin

TC fez Berlin
Tauchclub Heilbronn

DUC Niirnberg

SG Dresden

TC Submarin P6Bneck
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen
TSC Schwandorf

TC Submarin P6Bneck
TC Jena

TC Submarin PoBneck

01:40,00
01:40,00
01:33,00
01:29,70
01:31,21
01:38,52
01:40,00

01:29,05
01:28,00
01:25,00
01:23,90
01:24,10
01:27,75
01:29,00
01:29,50

01:21,62
01:18,56
01:17,50
01:17,24
01:17,36
01:17,92
01:19,47
01:23,00

01:17,00
01:16,10
01:14,89
01:14,09
01:14,80
01:14,90
01:16,13
01:17,10

01:13,18
01:12,19
01:11,90
01:11,20
01:11,45
01:12,00
01:12,80
01:13,51

01:10,90
01:10,80
01:08,80
01:07,00
01:08,28
01:10,50
01:10,90
01:11,00

01:06,92
01:06,17
01:05,48
00:58,75
00:59,00
01:05,80
01:06,23
01:06,96
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